

Order No. - 06

Dated – 12.03.2020.

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D upon Limitation.

No S/R & A/D upon Limitation.

Learned Lawyer for the appellant files hazira.

Perused the record. Considered.

Appellant files requisites along with P. Fees.

Issue the same at once.

Fix :- 28.04.2020 for S/R & A/D upon Limitation.

Dict. & Corrected,

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**