

Misc. Appeal:- 50/2019

CNR: WBJP01-002471-2019

Order No:- 29

Dated:- 09.08.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of limitation petition as last chance.
Appellant filed a petition praying for time on the grounds stated thereon.
Ld. Lawyer for the Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 filed hazira.
Ld. PO is on leave.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 27.09.2023 for hearing of limitation petition as last chance.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri