

Misc Appeal No.50 of 2019
CNR:- WBJP01-002464-2019

Order No-50
Dated- 21.11.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal
Both the contesting parties file haziras through Ld. Lawyer.
Respondent No.1 to 3 file a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the record. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Regular P.O is busy in administrative matter.
As such, case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:-10.12.2024 for hearing of the appeal as special last chance.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri