

Misc Appeal No.50 of 2019
CNR: WBJP01-002464-2019

Order No:-60

Dated:-22.08.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Respondent No.1 to 3 file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 25.11.2025 for hearing of the Appeal as last chance.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri